Mrs R. Badger
1 River Dale
Foxholes
Anytown
Northumberland
AA19Z2Z

Thank you for using Kidspace.

This is the cost of your family childcare used between 1 October 2006 and 1 November 2006.

The cost of your childcare used in this period is: £146.00

Details

Sarah Badger

Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed

04-Oct-2006 Sarah Badger
11-Oct-2006 Sarah Badger
18-Oct-2006 Sarah Badger
01-Nov-2006  Sarah Badger

Elizabeth Badger

Wed
Wed
Thu
Thu
Fri
Fri
Wed
Wed
Thu
Thu
Fri
Fri
Wed
Wed
Thu
Thu
Fri
Fri
Wed
Wed

04-Oct-2006 Elizabeth Badger
04-Oct-2006 Elizabeth Badger
05-Oct-2006 Elizabeth Badger
05-Oct-2006 Elizabeth Badger
06-Oct-2006 Elizabeth Badger
06-Oct-2006 Elizabeth Badger
11-Oct-2006 Elizabeth Badger
11-Oct-2006 Elizabeth Badger
12-Oct-2006 Elizabeth Badger
12-Oct-2006 Elizabeth Badger
13-Oct-2006 Elizabeth Badger
13-Oct-2006 Elizabeth Badger
18-Oct-2006 Elizabeth Badger
18-Oct-2006 Elizabeth Badger
19-Oct-2006 Elizabeth Badger
19-Oct-2006 Elizabeth Badger
20-Oct-2006 Elizabeth Badger
20-Oct-2006 Elizabeth Badger
01-Nov-2006 Elizabeth Badger
01-Nov-2006  Elizabeth Badger

Sarah Badger Totals:

Elizabeth Badger Totals:

(If shown, C> = Subsequently Cancelled)

Report Totals:

Kidspace

13 River Dale
Foxholes
Anytown
Northumberland
AA19Z2Z

Tel: 01234 567890

OFSTED: EYC 98765
Company No: 654321
Charity No: 123456

Date: 12 August 2011

0.00 41.50

25.00

Cycling Proficiency
Cycling Proficiency
Cycling Proficiency
Fame Academy

Free Entitlement Session
Pre-School Part Day
Free Entitlement Session
Pre-School Part Day
Free Entitlement Session
Pre-School Part Day
Free Entitlement Session
Pre-School Part Day
Free Entitlement Session
Pre-School Part Day
Free Entitlement Session
Pre-School Part Day
Free Entitlement Session
Pre-School Part Day
Free Entitlement Session
Pre-School Part Day
Free Entitlement Session
Pre-School Part Day
Free Entitlement Session
Pre-School Part Day

Items Hours (Free) Service
1.50
1.50
1.50
2.00
0.00 6.50 0.00
2.50
3.50
2.50
3.50
2.50
3.50
2.50
3.50
2.50
3.50
2.50
3.50
2.50
3.50
2.50
3.50
2.50
3.50
2.50
3.50
0.00 35.00 25.00

Total Amount:

Page 1 of 1

Amount

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£7.00

£23.50

£0.00
£12.25
£0.00
£12.25
£0.00
£12.25
£0.00
£12.25
£0.00
£12.25
£0.00
£12.25
£0.00
£12.25
£0.00
£12.25
£0.00
£12.25
£0.00
£12.25

£122.50

£146.00



